

Thank You for Joining Us!

The Sharing Alliance team was thrilled to "see" you at the Virtual Mini Sharing Conference last month. We are glad you joined us for the day of sharing and learning about areas impacted by post-Covid challenges related to sampling, data, risk, and compliance.

We are excited to invite you back to live events and encourage you to register for the 30th Annual Sharing Conference. You'll become a member of the Sharing Alliance (or renew your membership) plus you'll get the early-bird conference pricing. The in-person conference will be taking place at the spectacular MGM in National Harbor, MD early next year from Tuesday, May 17th to Thursday, May 19th, 2022.

Sharing Alliance Membership will get you access to exclusive educational content from historical reference to current info on everything compliance. The only way to sign up for a membership is by registering for the in-person conference. Industry attendees will receive a one-year membership in the Sharing Alliance upon registration for the in-person event. Vendors are required to purchase a booth package to attend but are eligible for the same membership benefits once registered.

Interested in obtaining CCB accreditation for the Virtual Mini Sharing Conference you just attended? Want to learn more about the upcoming in-person conference? Curious about additional benefits that come with Sharing Alliance membership? Contact us now!

REGISTRATION INFO

TOPICS OF FOCUS

Thank you to our 2021 Mini Sharing Conference Sponsors!







in



Contact Us View Online Unsubscribe The Sharing Alliance sharingalliance.org 400 Columbus Ave, Suite 120S Valhalla, NY 10595